MTA Connecting Service and UniTicket Fares

Hudson Rail Link
* Monthly UniTicket $38.75 $40.25
» Weekly UniTicket $11.50 $12.00
* One-Way Peak $2.75 $2.75
* One-Way Off-Peak $2.75 $2.75
* Senior Citizen/Disabled * $1.35 $1.35
e Child $0.75 $0.75
Haverstraw-Ossining Ferry
* Monthly UniTicket $42.00 $42.00
» Weekly UniTicket $14.00 $14.00
* Ten-Trip $36.75 $36.75
» One-Way $4.25 $4.25
* Senior Citizen/Disabled * $2.00 $2.00
* Child $2.00 $2.00
Newburgh-Beacon Ferry
e Monthly UniTicket $14.00 $14.00
» Weekly UniTicket $7.00 $7.00
« Ten-Trip $17.50 $17.50
 One-Way $1.75 $1.75
* Senior Citizen/Disabled * $1.00 $1.00
* Child $1.00 $1.00
New York City Transit
* Monthly UniTicket $42.75 $44.75
» Weekly UniTicket $11.25 $11.50
* Fares are based on fifty percent of the adult one-way fare




